Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our Online Catalog. Please find the complete data in the user
documentation. Our General Terms of Use for Downloads are valid.
Stripping tool, for cables and conductors (especially for cables protected against short circuits
and ground leakages) 1.5 - 6 mm2, self-adjusting, stripping length of up to 18 mm, cutting
capacity of up to 10 mm2 stranded/1.5 mm2 solid, replaceable stripping blade
Product Description
Insertable stripping blades: 1212151 WIREFOX 4/SB, 1212153 WIREFOX 16/SB, and 1212152 WIREFOX 10/SB, direct replacement: 1212314
WIREFOX 6SC/SB

Commercial Data
Order Key 1212158
Packing unit 1 pc
Minimum order quantity 1 pc
Sales Key BH3121
Product Key BH3121
Catalog Page Page 406 (C-3-2019)
GTIN 4046356454438
Weight per Piece (including packing) 210.3 g
Weight per Piece (excluding packing) 210.1 g
Customs tariff number 82032000
Country of origin SE
Stripping tool - WIREFOX 6SC
1212158
Mar 2, 2022, 10:01 AM     Page 2 (5)
DOWNLOADED FROM SCATTS.CO.UK
DOWNLOADED FROM SCATTS.CO.UK
Technical Data
Notes
Environmental Product Compliance
California Proposition 65 Further information on California's prop. 65 is available under
"Downloads" in the manufacturer's declaration
Product properties
Product type Stripping tool
Connection data
Conductor connection
1.5 mm² ... 6 mm² (Stripping range)Cross section range, metric
1.5 mm² (Cutting zone)
16 ... 10 (Stripping range)Cross section range AWG
16 (Cutting zone)
Dimensions
Width 20 mm
Height 90 mm
Length 191 mm
Material specifications
Color black/green
Stripping tool - WIREFOX 6SC
1212158
Mar 2, 2022, 10:01 AM     Page 3 (5)
DOWNLOADED FROM SCATTS.CO.UK
DOWNLOADED FROM SCATTS.CO.UK
Approvals
EAC 
Stripping tool - WIREFOX 6SC
1212158
Mar 2, 2022, 10:01 AM     Page 4 (5)
DOWNLOADED FROM SCATTS.CO.UK
DOWNLOADED FROM SCATTS.CO.UK
Classifications
ECLASS
ECLASS-9.0 21043706
ECLASS-10.0.1 21043706
ECLASS-11.0 21043706
ETIM
UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0 27111510
Phoenix Contact 2022 © - all rights reserved
PHOENIX CONTACT Ltd
Halesfield 13, Telford
Shropshire, TF7 4PG
01952 681700
Stripping tool - WIREFOX 6SC